Panasonic CM402 X Axis AC Servo Motor Driver HC-MFS43-S25
N510005279AA
Basic Information
Japan
Panasonic
HC-MFS43-S25/N510005279AA
1 PCS
USD+negotiable+PCS
350*120*100mm
1-7 days
T/T
20+PCS+per days
Product Specification
Panasonic AC Servo Motor
N510005279AA/KXF0CWNAA00
HC-MFS43-S25
New Original New/Used Origianl
CM402 AC Servo Motor Driver,
X Axis Servo Motor N510005279AA,
HC-MFS43-S25
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
achinepart.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Part Name:
Part No:
Model:
Conditions:
Highlight:
Global Soul Limited
smtmachinepart.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Panasonic CM402 X Axis AC Servo Motor HC-MFS43-S25(N510005279AA/ KXF0CWNAA00) | GSSMT, electronic feeder,
panasonic feeder, 8mm feeder, panasonic smt, panasonic nozzle, panasonic pick and place machine, nozzle panasonic,
cm602, panasert smt machine, HC-MFS43-S25, N510005279AA, KXF0CWNAA00.
Other spare parts:
MTNM000235AA 15W: P50B02001BXSMC
N510042737AA 15W: P50B02001BXS7C (N510002508AA N510030833AA)
MTNM000236AA 20W: P50B02002BXSMC
N510042738AA 20W: P50B02002BXS2C N510030834AB KXF0CWQAA00
KXF0DHSAA00 50W: TS4502N2227
KXF0E1LXA00 50W: 4602N1520E500
N510008188AA 50W:TS4602N1521E500
N510042739AA 25W: P50BA2003BCS4C N510035942AA KXF0DGFAA00
N510042740AA 3W: P50BA2002BXS3C KXF0DGEAA00
MTNM000173AA 25W
N510056943AA 6W: RMTA-A001A12-MA15
N510044462AA 6W: RMTA-A001A12-MA12 N510027476AA N510053226AA
N510049987AA 6W: RMTA-A001A12-MA22 N510044877AA
N510022125AA KXF0DX1DA00 200W: HF-MP23K-S23 HC-MF23K-S22
N510022126AA KXF0DX1BA00 200W: HF-MP23B-S25 HC-MF23B-S24
KXF0DXE7A00 50W: TS4502N2225
KXF0BLAAA00 50W: TS4502N2223
N510048981AA KXF0DWW9A00 10W: K0354-F2M-K1
KXF0CWLAA00 1000W CM402-Y: HC-RFS103-S1
N510005279AA KXF0CWNAA00 010CC282130: HC-MFS43-S24 HC-MFS43-S25 400W
KXF0DXR9A00 0121C381010 : HC-MFS335B-S5 CM20F-Z
KXF0DXEMA00 010VC181010 30W: HC-MFS0335BW1-S4 HC-MFS0335BW1-S6 CM301-Z
KXF0DXEYA00 010WC181010 N510005277AA: HC-MFS0335W1-S4 HC-MFS0335W1-S6 30W
N510005280AA KXF0DWXSA00: HC-MFS73-S24 HC-MFS73-S23 CM202-Y
N510057033AA KXF07R6AA00: KH56KM2-651
N610063660AB: HF-MP73-S20
N510028282AA: HF-KP43-S21
N510034430AA: CM101
KXF0DZDRA00: SP60 X axis
N510011993AA: LM-LP1C-20M-0040
N510011994AA: LM-LS10-384-0040
N510011995AA: LM-KAP1F-90N-3040
N510011996AA: LM-KAS10-432-3040
N510029994AA: HC-KFS0336
MTNM000171AA N510043454AA: P50B02001BXSND P50B02001BXS7D
N510042809AD N510042809AB: P50B02002BXS2D 4W
N510068271AA: 4W short cables
MTNM000172AA: 4W for NPM-H16
N510055635AC N510055635AB : RMTA-A002A16-MA13
N510055635AA: RMTA-A002A16-MA12 N610159207AA
N510043455AA N510043456AA 308711300101 N510029993AA N942M389-110
N510043455AA 3W: P50BA2002BXS3D
N510043456AA 25W: P50BA2003BCS4D
308711300101: MSM5AZAJA MSM022AJA
MTNM000023AB: R2GA02D20F-XSP4
MTNM000021AB: R2GA020D15FCSP2
MTNM000003AA: R2GA02D20FXSP0
MTNM000004AA: R2GA02D20FXSP1
N510029993AA: HC-BH0236-S11
N942M389-110: BM221 LED UNIT
MTNM000016AA N510048142AA N510006106AA : 9.6W
N510043555AA: 1.7W
N510043589AA: 1.5W
N510046420AA:2.4W HC-MF0335B-S25 HC-MF73W1-S1
KXF002HAA00 HC-MF43B-S24: CM20F N510021284AA N510057939AA MTNC000611AA
MTNP000243AA MTNP002316AA
N610117446AF N610117446AE N610117446AC: 4mm double feeder
KXFW1KS5A00 KXFW1KSBA00: 8mm feeder
N610031080AA: 8mm double feeder 0402 type
KXFW1KS6A00KXFW1KSCA00: 12mm 16mm
N610133537AA N610133538AA: 24mm 32mm depth 26mm
KXFW1KS7A00 KXFW1KSDA00: 24mm 32mm
N610133539AA KXFW1L0YA00 N610133540AA KXFW1L0TA00: 44mm 56mm depth26mm
KXFW1KS8A00 KXFW1KSEA00: 44mm 56mm
KXFW1KS9A00 KXFW1L0ZA00: 72mm
KXFW1L10A00: 88mm
KXFW1L11A00: 104mm
N610005073AA KXFW1KSRA00: stick feeder
N610095857AB N610056362AA: POP
FAE3200MA3 BM feeder
N606HCBH-229 HC-BH023-S3
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
achinepart.com
O
ur Product Introduction
HITACHI GXH-3 MR-J2S-200B-QR141U633
N510012676AA LCR-302FBW-RYG
N510028270AA MR-J2M-BU8-KR
N606MRJ2-232 MR-J2M-P8B-ET011
 +8613728696610  liyi@gs-smt.com  smtmachinepart.com
Room F3B-016, B Block, Hao Yun Lai Bussiness Building, Liutang road , Bao'an District , Shenzhen, China
Global Soul Limited